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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: M.A. M ar athi

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ACHARI AKASH ANTU

BENDKOLI DEVIDAS HIRAMAN

CHAUDHARI VASANT YUVRAJ

DAWANGE LALITA SHRIRAM

DESHMUKH KAVITA DILIP

DEVARE SULOCHANA VIJAYSING

DODKE GAURI SHARAD

DOKE SANKET TANAJI

GADAKH PRACHI SURESH

GAWALI MEGHA SHAMRAO

GAWARE PANKAJ BALKRISHNA

GULVE AKSHAY SUNIL

JADHAV SARSWATI KISAN

JADHAV YOGESH JAYRAM

KHANDVE VIDYA BALASAHEB

KOTHE RAHUL SOPAN

LANDGE KOMAL ARUN

MAKASARE MISHAL SHAMUVEL

MINDE SATISH POPAT

NATHE RUPALI AMBADAS

PADVI NILESH HIMMATSING

PAGAR TUSHAR SAMPAT

PAGARE HRISHIKESH DEVIDAS

PANPATIL RUSHIKESH RAJU

PATIL SUNIL GULAB

PATIL SURAJ SANJAY

PAWAR DHANASHRI BALKRUSHNA

PAWAR RUPESH PRABHAKAR

PAWARA VAISHALI GILDAR

RAHANE SUMIT ASHOK

RAUT RUNALI RAJU

Mother Name

SUNITA

KAMALABAI

JIJABAI

SARLA

KALPANA

VANDANBAI

MINAKSHI

RENUKA

KUNDA

HIRAVANTI

YOGITA

SINDHU

LATABAI

MIRABAI

MANDAKINI

MANDABAI

SUNITA

CHHAYA

SANGEETA

LAXMI

CHAMPABAI

SUSHILABAI

KAVERI

INDUBAI

HIRABAI

INDUBAI

SHOBHA

USHA

BIBLABAI

NANDA

NANDA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

1

1

Eligibility No
12019137821
12019137846
12019137845
12019137844
12019137843
12019137832
12019137819
12019137855
12019137820
12019137848
12019137836
12019137837
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12019137823
12019137847
12019137829
12019137825
12019137852
12019137835
12019137857
12019137850
12019137822
12019137830
12019137841
12019137858
12019137849
12019137834
12019137840
12019137853
12019137826

12019137828
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: M.A. Marathi

32 SAVALE PANKAJ BALKRISHNA SANGITA 1 12019137851 T004098
33 SHARDUL JAYASHRI JANARDHAN RAMA 1 12019137842 T004098
34 SHINDE POPAT DHARMA TAIBAI 1 12019137856 T004098
35 SHINDE SHRIKANT BALASAHEB VANDANA 1 12019137827 T004098
36 SONAWANE MAHESHWARI ARUN LAXMI 1 12019137854 T004098
37 SONAWANE PUJA KAILAS VANDANA 1 12019137838 T004098
38 TARLE LALITA SUDHAKAR NIRMALA 1 12019137839 T004098
39 THOKE SONALI JAGANNATH ALKA 1 12019137824 T004098
40 WAKALKAR SUNANDA VISHNU VAISHALI 1 12019137831 T004098
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